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Network of European Environmental Protection Agencies

Meeting on 10-11 March 2005, Ljubljana, Slovenia
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February 2005/hmø
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	Country
	Name
	Organisation
	Phone/fax/e-mail

	Austria
	Karl Kienzl
	Federal Environment Agency
	Tel.:


Fax:


e-mail:
karl.kienzl@umweltbundesamt.at

	Belgium
	Philippe D’Hondt


	Flemish Environment Agency

A. van de Maelestraat 96

9320 Erembodegem
	Tel.:
+32 53 72 66 85

Fax:
+32 53 70 63 44

e-mail:
ph.dhondt@vmm.be

	Croatia
	Savka Kučar-Dragičevič
	Croatian Environment Agency

Trg Maršala Tita 8

10 000 Zagreb
	Tel.:
+385 1 4886 840

Fax:
+385 1 4886 850

e-mail:
savka.kucar-dragicevic@azo.hr

	Cyprus
	Antonis Antoniou
	Ministry of Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environment
	Tel.:
357 22 303888

Fax:
357 22 774945

e-mail:
aantoniou@environment.moa.gov.cy

	Czech Republic


	Jiří Hradec
	Czech Environmental Institute

Kodaská 10

100 10 Prague 10
	Tel.:
420 2 67225226

Fax:
420 2 717423306

e-mail:
jiri.hradec@ceu.cz

	Denmark
	Nis Christensen
	Danish Environment Protection Agency
	Tel:
+45 32 66 XX XX

Fax.:
+45 32 66 XX XX

e-mail:
nic@mst.dk

	Estonia
	Leo Saare
	Estonian Environment Information Centre

Mustamäe tee 33

10616 Tallinn
	Tel.:
+372 6 737577

Fax:
+372 6 564071

e-mail:
saare@ic.envir.ee

	Finland


	Esa Nikunen
	SYKE – The Finnish Environment Institute

P.O. Box 140

00251 Helsinki
	Tel.:
+358 9 403 000

Fax:
+358 9 40300789

e-mail:
esa.nikunen@ymparisto.fi

	France
	Denise Juin
	Institut Français de l'Environnement (IFEN)

61, Bld Alexandre Martin

45000 Orléans Cedex 1
	Tel.:
+33 238 797 888
Fax:
+33 238 797 870
e-mail:
denise.juin@ifen.fr

	Germany


	Harry Lehmann
	Umweltbundesamt

Bismarckplatz 1

14193 Berlin
	Tel.:
+49 30 890 322 03
Fax:
+49 30 890 321 26
e-mail:
harry.lehmann@uba.de

	
	Barbara Clark
	Umweltbundesamt


	Tel.:
+49 30 890 32175

Fax:
+49 30 890 32906

e-mail:
barbara.clark@uba.de

	
	Andreas Krug
	Federal Agency for Nature Conservation
	Tel.:
+49 228 8491503

Fax:
+49 228 8491480

e-mail:
andreas.krug@bfn.de

	Greece
	No participation
	
	

	Hungary
	No participation
	
	


	Iceland
	David Egilsson
	Environment and Food Agency

Suđurlandsbraut 24

108 Reykjavík
	Tel.:
+354 591 2000
Fax:
+354 591 2020
e-mail:
david@ust.is

	Ireland
	Mary Kelly
	Environmental Protection Agency

Johnstown Castle Estate

Co. Wexford

Post box 3000
	Tel.:
+353 5360600

Fax:
+353 5360699

e-mail:
m.kelly@epa.ie


	Italy
	Giorgio Cesari
	Italian Agency for Environment, Protection and Technical Services

Via Vitaliano Brancati

48-00144 Rome
	Tel.:


Fax:
+39 06 500 72258

e-mail:
cesari@apat.it

	
	Maria Dalla Costa
	Italian Agency for Environment, Protection and Technical Services
	Tel.:


Fax:


e-mail:
dallacosta@apat.it

	
	Pietro Colicchio
	Italian Agency for Environment, Protection and Technical Services
	Tel.:


Fax:


e-mail:
pietro.collicchio@apat.it

	
	Claudio Fabiani
	Italian Agency for Environment, Protection and Technical Services
	Tel.:


Fax:


e-mail:
fabiani@apat.it

	Latvia
	Ilze Kirstuka
	Latvian Environment Agency

Straumes Str. 2

2015 Jümala
	Tel.:
+371 781 1492

Fax:
+371 781 1494

e-mail:
Ilze.Kirstuka@lva.gov.lv

	Lithuania
	Liutauras Stoskus
	Environment Protection Agency

Juozapaviciaus Str. 9

2600 Vilnius
	Tel.:
+370 52 723 202

Fax:
+370 52 723 723

e-mail:
l.stoskus@nt.gamta.lt

	Luxembourg
	No participation
	
	

	Malta
	No participation
	
	

	The Netherlands


	Fred Langeweg
	Netherlands Environmental Assessment Agency (RIVM)

P.O. Box 1

3720 BA Bilthoven
	Tel.:
+31 30 2743100

Fax:
+31 30 2744411

e-mail:
fred.langeweg@rivm.nl

	
	Leendert van Bree
	Netherlands Environmental Assessment Agency (RIVM)
	Tel.:


Fax:


e-mail:
l.van.bree@rivm.nl

	Norway
	Johnny Auestad
	Norwegian Pollution Control Authority

Post box 8100 Dep.

0032 Oslo
	Tel.:
+47 22 573407

Fax:
+47 22 676706

e-mail:
johnny.auestad@sft.no

	
	Marit Kjeldby
	Norwegian Pollution Control Authority
	Tel.:
+47 22 573

Fax:
+47 22 676

e-mail:
marit.kjeldby@sft.no

	
	Janne Sollie
	Directorate for Nature Management

7485 Trondheim


	Tel.:
+47 73 580603

Fax:
+47 73 580501

e-mail:
janne.sollie@DIRNAT.no


	Poland


	Jerzy Dobosz
	Chief Inspectorate for Environmental Protection

ul. Wawelska 52/54

00-922 Warsaw
	Tel.:


Fax:


e-mail:
j.dobosz@gios.gov.pl

	
	Marek Porycki
	Chief Inspectorate for Environmental Protection
	Tel.:


Fax:


e-mail:
m.porycki@gios.gov.pl

	Portugal
	Leonor Gomes
	Instituto do Ambiente
	Tel.:
351 21 472 8206

Fax:
351 21 471 9074

e-mail:
leonor.gomes@iambiente.pt

	Slovak Republic
	Radoslava Kanianska
	Slovak Environmental Agency

28 Tajovskeho

975 90 Banska Bystrica
	Tel.:


Fax:


e-mail:
rakan@sazp.sk

	Slovenia
	Silvo Zlebir
	Environmental Agency of the Republic of Slovenia

Vojkova 1b

1000 Ljubljana
	Tel.:
+386 1 478 4110
Fax:
+386 1 478 4052
e-mail:
silvo.zlebir@gov.si

	
	Irena Rejec-Brancelj
	Environmental Agency of the Republic of Slovenia
	Tel.:
386 1 4784554

Fax:
386 1 4784052

e-mail:
irena.rejec-brancelj@gov.si

	Spain
	No participation
	
	


	Sweden
	Ulf E. Andersson
	Swedish Environmental Protection Agency

Blekholmsterrassen 36

106 48 Stockholm
	Tel.:
+46-8-698 16 94
Fax:
+46-8-698 12 53
e-mail:
ulf.andersson@naturvardsverket.se

	
	Anna Dixelius
	Swedish Environmental Protection Agency
	Tel.:


Fax:


e-mail:
anna.dixelius@naturvardsverket.se

	United Kingdom
	John Harman
	Environment Agency for England and Wales

Millbank Tower, - 21-24 Millbank

London SW1P 4XL
	Tel.:
+44 207 863 8720

Fax:
+44 207 863 8722

e-mail: john.harman@environment-agency.gov.uk

	
	Barbara Young
	Environment Agency (England and Wales)

Rio House, Waterside Drive

Aztec West, Almondsbury

Bristol, BS32 4UD
	Tel.:
+44 1454 624 400

Fax:


e-mail:
barbara.young@environment-agency.gov.uk

	
	Noel Wheatley
	Environment Agency (England and Wales)
	Tel.:
+44 1454 878912

Fax:
+44 1454 878726

e-mail: noel.wheatley@environment-agency.gov.uk

	
	Ken Collins
	Scottish Environment Protection Agency

Erskine Court, The Castle Business Park

Stirling FK9 4TR
	Tel.:
+44 1786 45 77 03

Fax:
+44 1786 44 68 94

e-mail:
ken.collins@sepa.org.uk

	
	Jenny Waterworth
	Scottish Environment Protection Agency


	Tel.:
+44 1786 452490

Fax:
+44 1786 446894

e-mail:
Jenny.waterworth@sepa.org.uk


	Invited guests
	Michael Depledge
	Environment Agency

Rio House, Waterside Drive
Aztec West, Almondsbury,

Bristol BS32 4UD

United Kingdom
	Tel.:
+44 (1454) 284 433

Fax:
+44 (1454) 284 301

e-mail: michael.depledge@environment-agency.gov.uk

	
	William A. Sonntag
	US Environmental Protection Agency

1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Washington, DC 20460

USA
	Tel.:
+1 202 564 3871

Fax:
+

e-mail:
Sonntag.William@epa.gov

	
	Gary R. Waxmonsky
	US Environmental Protection Agency
	Tel.:
+1 202 564 3871

Fax:
+

e-mail:
waxmonsky.gary@.epa.gov


	European Commission, DG Environment
	Timo Mäkelä
	timo.makela@cec.eu.int

	EEA Staff
	Jacqueline McGlade

Jeff Huntington

David Stanners

André Jol
Teresa Ribeiro

Petra Fagerholm
	jacqueline.mcglade@eea.eu.int
jeff.huntington@eea.eu.int

david.stanners@eea.eu.int
andre.jol@eea.eu.int
teresa.ribeiro@eea.eu.int
petra.fagerholm@eea.eu.int 
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